
Carrier Name 
Randy Plue 
A & D TOWING AND RECOVERY, INC. 
9457 South University Boulevard 
Littleton, CO 80126 

Timothy A Milliard 
Timothy Allan Milliard 
dba A Milliard's Mobile Maintenance and Towing 
5353 Osceola 
Denver, CO 80212 

ROSANDO ANTHONY MARTINEZ 
AMIGOS TOWING LLC 
3417 W. ALASKA PL 
DENVER, CO 80219 

Mulugeta Berhanu 
Big Deal Airport LLC 
1562 South Parker Road Unit F 205 
Denver, CO 80231 

Mulugeta Berhanu 
Big Deal Airport LLC 
1562 South Parker Road Unit F 205 
Denver, CO 80231 

Janet Bro 
Chalet On Wheels, LLC 
dba Chalet On Wheels 
PO BOX2943 
AVON, CO 81632 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Sel f-lnsured 

0 • Denotes $5 million insurance. required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/28/2019 

Mail Date: 2/8/2019 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
T-03962 

* T-04209 

T-04887 

LL-02147 

MCT-0065 

LL-03331 

Selected Cycle: 2/28/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) . 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
February 26, 2019 PENDING 
February 26, 2019 

February 23, 2019 PENDING 
February 23, 2019 

February 18, 2019 PENDING 
February 18, 2019 

February 22, 2019 PENDING 

February 22, 2019 PENDING 

February 19, 2019 PENDING 

le ase# 
09606-INS 

09622-INS 

09618-INS 

09631-INS 

09624-INS 

09608-INS 

02/28/2019 10:20 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0214 

Proceeding No. 19C-0080-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/28/2019 

Mail Date: 2/8/2019 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0214 

Proceeding No. 19C-0080-INS 
Page 2 of 2

Carrier Name 
Scott Lewer 
Conroy Moving & Storage, Inc. 
2510 Copper Ridge Drive 
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487 

Luis A Perez Calderon 
Luis Armando Perez Calderon 
dba El Campa Giro Towing 
4650 Milwaukee Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Lillian Stokes 
THE STOKES BIZZ LLC 
dba High End Transportation 
1044 W 5th Ave 
Denver, CO 80204 

KATHY DILLON-DURIGA 
IMPORT AUTO INC. 
dba Import Towing and Recovery 
2140 Laporte Ave 
Fort Collins, CO 80521 

Carlos Proano 
Rhino Brothers LLC 
dba Rhino Brothers Moving 
5885 Allison St #1126 
Arvada, CO 80004 

Israel Mendez 
Israel Mendez 
dba SAGITARIO TOWING 
362 Galena Street 
Aurora, CO 80010 

*Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
HHG-00016 

T-04372 

LL-03169 

T-2037 

HHG-00565 

* T-04141 

Selected Cycle: 2/28/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
February 25, 2019 
February 25, 2019 
February 25, 2019 

February 27, 2019 
February 27, 2019 

February 18, 2019 

February 28, 2019 
February 28, 2019 
February 28, 2019 

February 18, 2019 
February 18, 2019 

February 22, 2019 
February 22, 2019 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
09612-INS 

09620-INS 

09602-INS 

09619-INS 

09636-INS 

09605-INS 

02/28/2019 10:20 

Page 2 of 2 




