Appendix A Decision No. R19-0214 Proceeding No. 19C-0080-INS Page 1 of 2

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 2/28/2019 Mail Date: 2/8/2019

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Randy Plue A & D TOWING AND RECOVERY, INC. 9457 South University Boulevard ttleton, CO 80126	T-03962	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 26, 2019 February 26, 2019	PENDING	09606-INS
Imothy A Milliard Timothy Allan Milliard Ma A Milliard's Mobile Maintenance and Towing 53 Osceola Denver, CO 80212	* T-04209	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	February 23, 2019 February 23, 2019	PENDING	09622-INS
ROSANDO ANTHONY MARTINEZ AMIGOS TOWING LLC 3417 W. ALASKA PL DENVER, CO 80219	T-04887	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 18, 2019 February 18, 2019	PENDING	09618-INS
Mulugeta Berhanu Dig Deal Airport LLC Control	LL-02147	Form E (Liability)	February 22, 2019	PENDING	09631-INS
Mulugeta Berhanu Big Deal Airport LLC 1562 South Parker Road Unit F 205	MCT-0065	Form E (Liability)	February 22, 2019	PENDING	09624-INS
Denver, CO 80231					4
Janet Bro Chalet On Wheels, LLC dba Chalet On Wheels PO BOX 2943 AVON, CO 81632	LL-03331		February 19, 2019	PENDING	09608-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 2/28/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	DATE 2 28			80
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					02/28/2019 10:20 Page 1 of 2

Appendix A
Decision No. R19-0214
Proceeding No. 19C-0080-INS
Page 2 of 2

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 2/28/2019 Mail Date: 2/8/2019

Carrier Name		PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Scott Lewer Conroy Moving & Storage, Inc. 2510 Copper Ridge Drive Steamboat Springs, CO 80487		HHG-00016	Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 25, 2019 February 25, 2019 February 25, 2019	PENDING	09612-INS
Luis A Perez Calderon Luis Armando Perez Calderon dba El Compa Giro Towing 4650 Milwaukee Street Denver, CO 80216	5	T-04372	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 27, 2019 February 27, 2019	PENDING	09620-INS
Lillian Stokes THE STOKES BIZZ LLC dba High End Transportation 1044 W 5th Ave Denver, CO 80204		LL-03169	Form E (Liability)	February 18, 2019	PENDING	09602-INS
KATHY DILLON-DURICA IMPORT AUTO INC. dba Import Towing and Recovery 2140 Laporte Ave Fort Collins, CO 80521	g#	T-2037	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	February 28, 2019 February 28, 2019 February 28, 2019	PENDING	09619-INS
Carlos Proano Rhino Brothers LLC dba Rhino Brothers Moving 5885 Allison St #1126 Arvada, CO 80004	el e	HHG-00565	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 18, 2019 February 18, 2019	PENDING	09636-INS
Israel Mendez Israel Mendez dba SAGITARIO TOWING 362 Galena Street Aurora, CO 80010		* T-04141	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	February 22, 2019 February 22, 2019	PENDING	09605-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		Selected Cycle: 2/28/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				02/28/2019 10:20 Page 2 of 2